
     

Standard Features
All Aluminum Floors and Decks
Aluminum Transom
6 Gauge TM Wiring with Breaker
Minn Kota® Edge 45lb 12v
Lowrance® Hook2 4X Depthfinder at Console
Store up to 14 Plano® 3700-Type Boxes
Recessed Trolling Motor Pedal with Cupholder and Tool Storage
Available with a Wide Range of Precision Matched Outboards
Factory Rigged
Custom Fiberglass Console with Flush Mounted Depthfinder,
Tachometer, Speedometer, Fuel Gauge, Volt Gauge, and Easy
Touch Switching
Custom Built Trailer with Swing Away Tongue Jack
Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Warranty

$249
$28,404 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 144 Months, 5.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 
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Specifications
Length 18' 8"

Beam 92 " 

No Haggle No Hassle National Price
w/Mercury® 115 ELPT Pro XS FourStroke
Command Thrust - includes Bay Star® Steering
& Custom Trailer 

$25,995
USD

Options and Upgrades 
Special Edition Package - Includes: Minn Kota®
Edge 70lb 45” 24V, Dual Pro® 6 X3 Charger, Auto
Bilge, and Front Deck Rod Strap
Standard Console Electronics Delete
Bike Seat Replace Fold Down
Camo Paint with Camo Rawhide™ Interior
(Shadowgrass®)
Battery with Holder for Trolling Motor (2ea)
Boat Buckle Tie Downs
Aluminum Spare with Radial Tire
Gatorhyde™ Coating
Fire Extinguisher 
Transom Saver 
Freight & Prep Fee(Includes $100 of Gas) 

Value Price As Shown

$28,404 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2020 18 TX
w/Mercury® 115 ELPT Pro XS FourStroke Command Thrust - includes Bay Star® Steering & Custom Trailer

+$392

-$45
-$155
+$867

+$380
+$139
+$215
+$316
+$25 
+$75 
+$200 


