



2020 18 TX

w/Mercury® 115 ELPT Pro XS FourStroke Command Thrust - includes Bay Star® Steering & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- All Aluminum Floors and Decks
- Aluminum Transom
- 6 Gauge TM Wiring with Breaker
- Minn Kota® Edge 45lb 12v
- Lowrance® Hook2 4X Depthfinder at Console
- Store up to 14 Plano® 3700-Type Boxes
- Recessed Trolling Motor Pedal with Cupholder and Tool Storage
- Available with a Wide Range of Precision Matched Outboards Factory Rigged
- Custom Fiberglass Console with Flush Mounted Depthfinder, Tachometer, Speedometer, Fuel Gauge, Volt Gauge, and Easy Touch Switching
- Custom Built Trailer with Swing Away Tongue Jack
- Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Warranty



© 2019 White River Marine Group (V190919)

	Specifications
Length	18' 8"
Beam	92 "

No Haggle No Hassle National Price

w/Mercury® 115 ELPT Pro XS FourStroke \$25,995 Command Thrust - includes Bay Sta® Steering USD & Custom Trailer

Options and Upgrades

Options and Opgrades	
Special Edition Package - Includes: Minn Kota [®] Edge 70lb 45" 24V, Dual Pro [®] 6 X3 Charger, Auto Bilge, and Front Deck Rod Strap	+\$392
Standard Console Electronics Delete	-\$45
Bike Seat Replace Fold Down	-\$155
Camo Paint with Camo Rawhide [™] Interior (Shadowgrass [®])	+\$867
Battery with Holder for Trolling Motor (2ea)	+\$380
Boat Buckle Tie Downs	+\$139
Aluminum Spare with Radial Tire	+\$215
Gatorhyde [™] Coating	+\$316
Fire Extinguisher	+\$25
Transom Saver	+\$75
Freight & Prep Fee(Includes \$100 of Gas)	+\$200

Value Price As Shown

\$28,404 usp

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.

Applicable tariffs may affect final price.